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Job Information	 Type:

Job Name:

Cat. No.:

Notes:

Ordering Information

Fixture Wattage

TST - Remote Mount Magnetic Transformer 300 - 300 watts
600 - 600 watts (2 x 300)

TST300

4.75"
(121mm) 3"

(84mm)

TST600

6.75"
(171mm)

11"
(279mm)

4.75"
(121mm) 4"

(106mm)

7.75"
(197mm)
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Job Information	 Type:

Features
1. �Description: 300w or 600w remote mount magnetic 

transformer with single 120v input with single 300 watt 
(TST300) or dual 300 watt (TST600) low voltage 12v outputs.

2. �Mounting: Remote mount transformer may be installed in  
any orientation in an accessible area.

3. �Function: Transformer features dual primary taps to 
compensate for voltage drop occurring from dimming or long 
wire leads from remote location. Fast acting circuit breaker 
on each secondary output provides protection against short 
circuit.

4. Electrical: May be fully loaded for designated wattage.

Features (continued) 
5. �Compatibility: Compatible with low voltage magnetic 

dimmers.
6. �Housing: Housing is black powder coated with a hinged  

door for easy access to wiring compartment. TST300 features 
4 knockouts sized for 3/4 inch screw cable connectors; 
TST600 features 6 knockouts sized for 3/4 inch screw cable 
connectors.

Labels
UL and cUL listed for dry locations only..

TST300

4 ¾"
(121mm) 3"

(84mm)

TST600

6 ¾"
(171mm)

11"
(279mm)

4 ¾"
(121mm) 4"

(106mm)

7 ¾"
(197mm)
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